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Official Results

Jury Technical Data
TD FIS GIANNESI LAURA ITA  Course Name Martinella Nord
Referee COME' CHRISTIAN ITA  Start Altitude 1468
Chief of Race  CARBONARI RUGGERO ITA  Finish Altitude 1336
Vertical Drop 132
Homologation Code 15287/01/24
Race Information 1st Run Race Information 2nd Run
Course Setter  PONATO MATTEO ITA  Course Setter VRDOLJAK CHRISTIAN CRO
Start Time 9.00 StartTime 11.20
Gates / Turns 50/48  Gates/ Turns 52/49
Temperature Start / Finish Temperature Start / Finish
Bibs Bibs
Weather Weather
Snow Snow
Forerunners 1st Run Forerunners 2nd Run
Forerunner A IVANOVIC TARA SRB Forerunner A IVANOVIC TARA SRB
Forerunner B CIECH MICOL ITA  Forerunner B CIECH MICOL ITA
Forerunner C FESTI SARA ITA Forerunner C FESTI SARA ITA
Forerunner D MATTUZZI DAVIDE ITA Forerunner D MATTUZZI DAVIDE ITA
Pos Bib Name 1st Run 2nd Run Time Nat Year Group Point
1 43 KACZMAREK IGA 0.43.83 0.45.73 1.29.56 POL 10 2 25
2 4 PIGNATON FAGNANI CARLOTTA 0.43.82 0.47.41 1.31.23 BRA 10 1 20
3 7 VRDOLJAK KIM 0.44.38 0.46.93 1.31.31 CRO 10 1 15
4 26 PENE VIDARI MARIA L. 0.45.36 0.46.87 1.32.23 ITA 10 2 12
5 49 RANIERI BENEDETTA 0.45.57 0.46.67 1.32.24 ITA* 10 5 11
6 10 JAGER MALEA 0.45.14 0.48.39 1.33.53 LIE 10 1 10
7 27 RANTALAINEN IRIS 0.45.81 0.48.25 1.34.06 FIN 10 2 9
8 PELTOLA SANNI 0.45.59 0.48.47 1.34.06 FIN 10 1 9
9 48 TUBINI MIA 0.46.68 047.72 1.34.40 ITA* 10 5 7
10 57 HAPPACHER AMY 0.45.83 0.48.78 1.34.61 ITAX 10 6
11 59 VUILLERMOZ CURIAT A. 0.47.07 0.47.74 1.34.81 ITAX 10 6
12 31 NETZER SARINA 0.47.01 048.09 1.35.10 LIE 10 2 6
13 16 FLITTON LILY 0.47.29 0.47.91 13520 GBR 11 1 5
14 13 PECSENKA SARA 0.46.25 0.49.03 1.35.28 HUN 10 1 4
15 38 SPAROVEC AJDA 0.46.57 0.48.74 1.35.31 SLO 11 2 3
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60 ARMANI MARIA SOLE
1 ANISKO ISABELLA
58 VIGOLO DILETTA
42 HEYD LEILA
25 WIGGINS ABIGAIL
55 MIRIBUNG FRANCESCA
11 MLYNARCIKOVA LUCIA
29 SEPIC DEA
47 OCZKOS MIKA
54 GRASSI SARA
35 HARRIS EMILY
33 VAN DE MAELE RIET
34 VERWIJST LUNA
51 KASPERKIEWICZ IZABELA
23 CEKANAVICIUTE LIEPA
9 KATSIKA IOANNA
46 FLITCROFT PHILIPPA
17 MUJKANOVIC ASJA
37 ANIC BIANKA
45 PIZZUTI CHIARA

Did Not Start 1st Run (1)

Bib Name
5 GOSTENCNIK CORA

Did Not Finish 1st Run (12)

Bib Name

2 SWEENEY-RAMASUNDA ELIZA
3 KIESE PAULA

12 KAMINSKA NATASZA

15 ACERBONI UVY

20 LUKAC LANA

32 ARNOLD EVIENNE

39 BOOKS ZAHLI

40 VACKOVA MIA

41 SAPARA CHLOE

50 NEUMANN MAGDALENA

56 CASTAGNOLA EMMA

61 GRANDE GIACOMELLI LAURA

Disqualified 1st Run (1)

Bib Name
28 MORAITI ANGELIKI

Did Not Finish 2nd Run (10)
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6 BOHANSKA VANESA
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0.47.24
0.48.52
0.48.30
0.48.53
0.49.31
0.50.34
0.49.02
0.49.08
0.50.37
0.49.91
0.49.99
0.50.50
0.52.32
0.52.51
0.54.14
0.53.00

LISKT

-2-

0.48.50
0.49.54
0.48.43
0.48.78
0.49.31
0.49.38
0.51.22
0.51.64
0.51.28
0.50.51
0.52.14
0.52.32
0.51.21
0.52.77
0.53.59
0.54.75
0.54.51
0.55.30
0.54.50
0.56.58

1.35.40 ITAX
1.35.84 ARG
1.35.88 ITAX
1.36.23 GER
1.36.55 NZL
1.37.90 ITAX
1.39.52 SVK
1.40.17 CRO
1.40.59 POL*
1.40.85 ITAX
1.41.16 NZL
1.41.40 BEL
1.41.58 NED
1.42.68 POL*
1.43.58 LTU
1.45.25 GRE
1.46.83 AUS
1.47.81 BIH
1.48.64 BIH
1.49.58 ARG

Nat
SLO

Nat

AUS
GER
POL
CHI

SRB
GBR
AUS
CZE
SVK
CHI*
ITAX
ITAX

Notes Nat
Gate n. 41 GRE
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CZE
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14 MIHAELA MUTKOVA MKD 11 1
18 BERX LEANNE BEL 10 1
19 VAN DIJK BO NED 10 1
21 VOTTERO LUDOVICA ITA 10 1
22 FOKROTA BEATRISE LAT 10 1
36 FUENTES IGNACIA CHI 11 2
44 KOSTIC KSENIJA SRB 11 2
53 QUINSON BLANCHE ITAX 10 6
62 FORTUNATO EMILIA ITAX 10 6

Disqualified 2nd Run (3)

Bib Name Notes Nat Year Group
24 HADZHISTOYANOVA LILIA Gaten.52 BUL 11 1
30 VAREA MONTES ELA Gaten. 52 ARG 10 2

52 DEL CAMPO LAURA Gaten. 52 CHI* 11 5
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ALPECIMBRA FIS CHILDREN CUP

Slalom U14 - Men

03/02/2024
Official Results

Jury Technical Data
TD FIS GIANNESI LAURA ITA  Course Name Martinella Nord
Referee COME' CHRISTIAN ITA  Start Altitude 1468
Chief of Race CARBONARI RUGGERO ITA  Finish Altitude 1336
Vertical Drop 132
Homologation Code 15287/01/24
Race Information 1st Run Race Information 2nd Run
Course Setter JEFF BOOKS AUS  Course Setter MAGGI DEBORA ITA
Start Time 9.00 Start Time 11.20
Gates / Turns 50/48  Gates / Turns 54/51
Temperature Start / Finish Temperature Start / Finish
Bibs Bibs
Weather Weather
Snow Snow
Forerunners 1st Run Forerunners 2nd Run
Forerunner A IVANOVIC TARA SRB  Forerunner A IVANOVIC TARA SRB
Forerunner B CIECH MICOL ITA  Forerunner B CIECH MICOL ITA
Forerunner C FESTI SARA ITA  Forerunner C FESTI SARA ITA
Forerunner D MATTUZZI DAVIDE ITA Forerunner D MATTUZZ| DAVIDE ITA
Pos Bib Name 1st Run 2nd Run Time Nat Year Group Point
1 94 PYRRO EMIL 0.43.68 0.46.17 1.29.85 FIN 10 1 25
2 124 VILLARAGGIA ANDREA 0.43.78 0.46.72 1.30.50 ITA* 10 5 20
3 129 DAGRI TOMMASO 0.44.39 0.46.28 1.30.67 ITAX 10 6
4 131 VENDER RICCARDO 0.4450 046.82 1.31.32 ITAX 10 6
5 132 ROSSO PIETRO AUGUSTO 0.44.93 0.46.67 1.31.60 ITAX 10 6
6 71 PIGNATON FAGNANI LEOPOLDO 04422 047.70 13192 BRA 10 1 15
7 128 SCRIMAGLIA FEDERICO 0.45.07 0.47.01 1.32.08 ITAX 10 6
8 130 ANSELMI GIOVANNI 04460 04749 1.32.09 ITAX 10 6
9 93 BALDI FELIX 0.44.64 0.47.72 1.32.36 ITA 10 1 12
10 121 KASER SIMON 0.45.24 04747 1.32.71 ITA* 10 5 11
11 133 DESOGUS PIETRO 0.44.77 0.48.08 1.32.85 ITAX 10 6
12 97 LETSIOS APOSTOLOS 0.46.00 0.47.19 1.33.19 GRE 10 1 10
13 126 GIOS NICCOLO' 0.45.76 04747 1.33.23 ITAX 10 6
14 105 VITH MARCO 0.45.92 0.47.32 1.33.24 LIE 11 2 9
15 116 SKRGATIC MARKO 0.46.52 04758 1.34.10 CRO 10 2 8
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16 99 MAGDOLEN MATEJ 0.46.76 0.48.12 1.34.88 SVK
17 82 COLTURI YURI 0.45.91 0.49.11 1.35.02 ALB
18 102 STOYCHEV YORDAN 0.47.96 0.48.32 1.36.28 BUL
19 134 TASSI RICCARDO FULVIO 0.47.56 0.49.27 1.36.83 ITAX
20 76 HRBUD SVEN 0.47.57 0.49.33 1.36.90 CRO
21 123 CWIKLA STANISLAW 0.48.07 0.50.77 1.38.84 POL*
22 125 BOBRZYNSKI TYMON 0.48.56 0.50.83 1.39.39 POL*
23 106 GODRY MIKLOS 0.49.16 0.50.69 1.39.85 HUN
24 84 GUARICUYU BENO LUCIANO 0.48.62 0.54.86 1.43.48 ARG
25 113 GONZALEZ DANIEL 0.49.77 0.54.29 1.44.06 CHI
26 117 KRECKOVIC VUK 0.51.01 0.53.99 1.45.00 SRB
27 112 VIEGAS ELIAS 0.52.10 0.53.10 1.45.20 POR
28 90 MORRISON LORCAN 0.51.22 0.55.50 1.46.72 IRL
29 89 VIEGAS GABRIEL 0.53.47 0.55.08 1.48.55 POR
Did Not Finish 1st Run (16)
Bib Name Nat
72 BARDIOVSKY DAVID TYL CZE
77 GODRY TAMAS HUN
79 ANIC ADRIAN BIH
81 POYNTON XAVIER GBR
92 MUNIAK JAKUB POL
95 ALBL TOBIAS GER
96 GOLDSMITH FINN AUS
103 ANTHONY SEBASTIEN GBR
104 KRUSNIK ZIGA SLO
109 MITROIU ALBERT ROU
111 MURTIC RAJAN BIH
114 SINDEL TONI GER
115 FOSTE CAS BEL
118 CZAJKOWSKI JAN POL
120 BANNURA PATRICIO CHI*
122 PUENTE ALBERTO CHI*
Disqualified 1st Run (3)
Bib Name Notes Nat
88 VOINA LUCA Gate n. 33 ROU
100 LE BELL ROBIN Gaten. 34 FIN
119 MARKOV PAVEL Gate n. 50 BUL
Did Not Finish 2nd Run (15)
Bib Name Nat
73 VITH LUCA LIE
75 JILEK VICTOR SVK
78 SEPPAE MARTIN LTU
80 WILKINS OLIVER NZL
83 MILJKOVIC MIHAJLO SRB
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85 CHARBONNIER RAPHAEL
86 LESJAK TAI
87 ESCHGFALLER MAXIMILIAN
91 VARGAS GASPAR
98 JAHODA STEPAN
101 JASPERS THOMAS
107 MAGNESS-WIGNALL FLYNN
108 ZARNAVELLIS GEORGIOS
110 CECCARELLI GIOVANNI
127 CROCE EMANUELE

Disqualified 2nd Run (1)
Bib Name
74 MARKOV KALOYAN
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BEL 10 1
SLO 10 1
NED 11 1
CHI 10 1
CZE 11 2
NED 10 2
NZL 11 2
GRE 11 2
ITA 10 2
ITAX 11 6
Notes Nat Year Group
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